Name

Max Levy

Eric Klassen

Phillip Klassen
Skiah Garde-Garcia
Sasha Krumm
Risto McFeely

Oey Chang

Scott Evans
Cameron Exelby
Evan Arends

Rylan Gordon
Gabe Wattenbarger
Andrew Larsen
Hugh McGoogh
Connor Ahlquist

Cody Hall

Connor Nielson
Zac Skeltis

Trevor Altizer
Reed Hendrickson
Thomas Hughes
Kyle Grichel

Doug McLellan
Alex Shinstrom

Kameron Mason
Keith Cole

Yoseph Elaameir
Cameron Brooks

*District Qualifier
**State Qualifier

Yr
12
11
12
11
12
12
10

12
11

12
12
10

12
12
12
11
12
12
11
12
10

12
10
11
12

School
Skyline
Redmond
Redmond
Garfield
Woodinville
Inglemoor
Newport
Woodinville
Woodinville
Ballard
Eastlake
Eastlake
Issaquah
Roosevelt
Eastlake

Mercer Island
Mercer Island
O'Dea
Juanita
Bellevue
Liberty
Juanita
Mercer Island
Juanita

Lake Washington
Lake Washington
Lake Washington
Lake Washington

Prelim
211.30
190.25
178.25
143.10
149.35
132.90
132.75
109.10
128.90
129.70
113.30
103.40
123.00
112.90

81.15

141.45
151.65
134.40
118.00
97.90
94.60
101.85
100.65
86.00

84.65
97.85

63.1
95.80

Semi

325.75
288.60
277.00
230.95
221.25
209.95
209.30
180.45
200.10
208.70
176.20
173.90
182.40
146.05
127.55

236.75
231.80
208.30
176.30
158.70
152.90

150.2
160.40
141.10

141.20
143.45
99.85

Final

477.75
408.05
379.20
326.05
298.15
290.70
275.30
267.45
258.90
250.50
246.20
243.30
238.95
213.15
180.35

321.90
301.15
286.40
248.40
232.10
216.40
212.05
208.70
194.25

194.95
180.75
147.85

171.75 DQ

Pl
1**
2**
3**
4**
5*
6*
7*
8*
9*
10*
11*
12*
13*

VOL DD OP DD Class

8.7
8.4
8.7
8.3
8.7
8.4
7.5
8.1
8.2
8.7
7.7
8.0
8.0
8.1
7.6

8.4
7.8
8.3
7.9
7.5
7.6
7.7
7.8
7.8

7.9
8.2
7.8
8.6

14.8
145
13.4
12.8
12.2
12.2
11.8
11.0
121
13.0
9.7
11.2
11.2
11.6
9.7

12.5
12.6
12.7
10.6
10.3
10.6
9.6
9.4
9.7

9.6
10.8
9.3
12.8

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

2A
2A
2A
2A



